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Form 0. P2uszen

CERTIHCATION OF POSTING OF ASSESSMENT NOTICE

State of Minnesota ~
COUNTY OF ... - 3.
FERESN I TN () | . %
L 1, :.---.-.mm.«&mh..--ri-.--. &ﬁm«&\ ! , Clerk
o7 —
of the — W\ - of \u h&\r\\\ Z r\\\ —_.in said County for the year 197}
do lereby certify that on the A\ day of . .W ,\\u\h\\ = -, 1974

in nc:moﬁa..n.e n&; requirements of law, 1 posted notices in each of three of the most public places in said
..................... th\\r: cereeeanetem days before the time of meeting therein named, and also caused such notice

to be published in a legal newspaper, of whick the following is a true copy, to-wit:

ASSESSMENT NOTICE

L]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, That the Board of Review of the.....{. u.\\w

a\&.ﬁ LM\m L S m\h e County, Minnesota, will meet atl
the office of the ........{. &.ex . Clerke in 8o ol , @b, ZiZu_oclock. A2 L.,
o P.\\g = day of N\\ﬂm& , 1974,
for the purpose of reviewing and correcting the asscssment of said £ M.\ _WM for the year 197},

All persons considering themseloes aggricved by said asscssment, or who wish to complain that the property of

another ts assesscd too low, are hereby notified to appear at said mecting and shotw cause for having such assess-
ment corrected.

No complaint that another person is assessed too low will be aclted tpon until the person so assessed, or

his agent, shall have been notified of such complaint.

Dated the.. -.. 2 day ow-ty\‘m\« Vu\ , 1974,
Clerk: of the.......L. .M\.\.w&&nn.w\v..&& ..................
Given under my hand this e £ day of P < . -, 197},

E\M\thh(ﬁ:mkh?kbﬁ\\ . Clerk
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psusasn - H 1-2 Cass
NAME AND ADDRESS
OF OWNER

118 -/6es00
33418 Henry & Lydia C.Mickelson

1
33418 Charles & Varnico Abdella
oy

ASSESSMENT OF REAL PROPERTY IN THE YV of Longviite OF

®Enlar “Yos™" or “No" for sech Daseription, Indepfify Parcelion which-Rusidunce iv Located with Letter "H™, lndicate if Mid-Ysar or Fractionl Homeitead.——Humeslead: 3b. Xc, or Jec
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iy | “‘
r Assersed Yal l ALL OTHER
Estimated et == 7 TAE CREDIT | T AND. TIMBERLANDS AND |
Mariat Vaiue o Yelue of Hde Dollars (- Bulldings  SEASONAL RECREATIONAL RESIDENTIAL |
U’“":ﬁ"" Alter Li""F:";" s "::gm Agric. Non-Agrie. i Shu:luru Impglv.:;untl L:ﬁtf:::::'-? luihi“i:f‘:':r::.ﬂt'hu_ ';Ta”c‘lug::l;”
{1s) 1] 12y (13) [14) I‘ (18) (17} {18) (19) (20) L
Y00 g00 agh % 0 R
Y3o0x7 Yaoca'h 1234 coay ' 3% Q9IS |2
|3
4
i 5
[ 6
I {7
I
8
9
' 10
1)
i | 12
i
f13
| 14
| 15
i ﬂ6
1] 17
| |18
| 19
} i 20
f #
| t - St?'.)
{1s) (1} (12} {13] {14) .: {18} {17) 118} (19} {20}

f

; —

AGRICULTURAL {Agric. School Rate} _

E Biind or
Pare. Yot
amerisad

Homastead
Up to $12,000

j ""’5;“'“ 'h!lu- Up to | Yalus Betwaan

d (21)
|

!
2

104
11

12°
13|
14!
15|
16

1'1"h
18]
19}

d
i

20;
i
i
i

F (21}

0 Acres

(22)

(22)

0110 Acras
{23a)

(234}

Yelva Over
128 Acres

{23b)

(236}

Yalus Up ta
1) Acres

{24)

(24}

Humas
$12,000 [Ib},

tesd Over

Yalue Betwean
10110 Acres

{25a)

28a)

ar §14,000 {Ice)
4%

Yalus Orar
20 Acres

{25b)

[25b)

Non-
Homaitaed
"A%

J28)

(26)

Timbarlands
IE
0%

{27)

{27)

Seasonal

Racreational

Rasidential
"%

28

{20}
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H1-2 Cass

NAME AND ADDRESS
OF OWNER

/8-1600 /0

Orville 0.& Gwendolyn M.Johnson
Donald ¥.& Connie Bosgart
Arthur P.& Dorothy Bonneson
Gobert C. & Gloria Olson
éhillip H.% Mary B.Bromer

Abe L.& Dorothy D,.Fox

Samuol A.& Dorothy M.Lofstrom
¥ayno E.& Dorothy A.Neddormayor

Legtor G.& Lovone M.Carlstrom
William li. & Mary R, Kneoland

Elmo N. & Wanda M. Eyler
Dana E.& Helon L,MeCutchan

Jamas A, Rith A,,Edna R.% James
A.Wegtrich,Jr.Joint Tenants
Luthard 0,% Sophia T.GC jarda
Elmor & Rosa D,Erskine

Edgar: A.& Ella §70Usborg

Mavrvin D. & Lorraino M. Kellogg
Art & Volma. Comba

Gladys B. Augustin

kenneth E. & Nildred Stockdill

Luvern@ 3 v tiyito ). O0fe stenvcen

ASSESSMENT OF REAL PROPERTY IN THE.

*Enlar "Yo1" or “No" for wech Descriplion, Indentify Partel,on which Residunce #s Located with Letter "H'™, Indicate ifIMId-Year ar Fractional Homeslvad.—Homeslead: 3b, Ye. o1 Jec.—**Indicole type of Property: A—Agricullural, SRR—Seasonal Reereational Residential, T—Timber,—***Other-—Spncily: M
TOTAL YALUE AS FINALLY EQUALIZED
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COUNTY OF CASS, MINNESOTA, FOR THE YEAR 1974
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revdin - H1-2 Cass ASSESSMENT OF REAL PROPERTY IN THE. Vil. of longville OF._

*Enter "Yo1" or "No" for sach Qoutiaiianln@nnmy Parcal op which Retiduncae is Located with Letter"H", Indicale if Mid-Year or Fractional Hometlead.—Humeslead: Ib, 3¢, w Joc.—

*tIndicatu type of Property: A—Agriculiural, SRR—Seasorral Recreational Residential, T—TYimber,—***Olher—Specil s Mineral—v50%: Refinery—11%,%: Parking Ramps—30%,. rco NTY OF CASSI M|NNESOTA| FOR THE YEAR '974
i
DESCRIFTION OF PROPERTY s |3 | ‘ TOTAL VALUE AS FINALLY EQUALIZED - § MARKET VALUATIONS AFTER LIMITATION 1 7 ] . i P  ASSESSED VALUTIONS — - )
8o & | Mumber| Mid, | o Assastad Value VALUE E FARM ! : e s AGRICULTURAL {Agric, School Rate] ] — L = s _ - SOTONTS - AL OTRER
Auditor's Plat L pod o, S t 5 - -
QECWASH Sec.iTown .B:.E K] Land ':; (i “E:El:?.\::ﬁ“ R V?E‘r.hg'l Hg:ln:l‘llh;“ Syl i E::'Imd ""dr.lt"l SEASONAL RECREATIONAL RESIDEN'IALA b::lr‘:dr:;d ’ ?ﬂ;. ' : e ub’ﬁ;ﬂ"“.m 54 ) B, sarnds IS-ua:[ml | AGIF&R‘I’{IIAL P‘a'::d\?ort Homastead Hoﬁ;wglaﬂl NM.HW.D“.—": :.nidanthl : Na?..c‘i:,im_ ls.“?“.l | E s e Pﬂﬂi"ﬁﬂl! Fe S gLl o'ﬁ.‘l'a
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118-/boo/e = (85 {9} | {19) {15} ) (12} (1) {14] ' {18) (17 (18] (19) {20) (21] [22) {23a) (23b} {24) {254 {25b) 126} (27} (26) {29 (30] 131} (12 ML R R l‘,’;’- i ‘ a7, Iuv‘x % Doltars
! , b | ) 1 L . ] ; ! {33} [34) 138] {39) {4a] 142) (44) {45 {48) {47]
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2o 6 2 Do Ic 218 N Y 2 2
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8 B o £400 2400 loaQ | 4 4]
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11,01 8 b R @00 @00 Q5% 8|
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/ 11,02 9 J ' I
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16 14 Lo oY '
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1/8-/b00t2
V-420 Orville & Guondolyn Johnson
18,02 (Con:Solomen & Lola Kershenbaum)

V-420
19
V-420
20
V-420
21
V-420
22
V-420
22.01
V-420
22,011
V-420
22,02
V-420
22,03
V-420
23
V-420
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V-420
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v-420
25.01
V-420
25,02
V-420
26
V-420
27
V-420
27.01
V-420
28
V=420
29
V-420
30

H1-2 Cass

NAME AND ADDRESS
OF OWNER

Karl Sartoell

Lars & llelon Jordon

Diano 1/6,Xathlenec 1/6,Jaffry
1/6 & Vornon Garner 3/6 Int.

Sclma Manders

Jorry & Joan Lynch

Owon & Eilacn iiiggins
Arthur §,& Gertrude Paul
Arthur §,2 Gertrude Paul
Leonard & Ida Tabaka

Raiph A, & M. Elizaboth
Kellerhals

11
Fredarick R, & Donna J.Felton Zjn/
S of the Mly fos! H{

Stanley & Mary Jamroso
Mildrod Loyarle

Floyd A.& Alvaora Tweador

SoTma Manddvs

Edwin C.Schiaobe

Holly 4.8artell
v./e

Carria Co., Inec.

Villaga of Longville

ASSESSMENT OF REAL PROPERTY IN THE.

*Entar "Yas" or "No” for vach Dllcfjﬂigl’:,‘ |N’In|i‘y Parcel on which Residunca 1y Located with Letter "H'. lndicate if Mid-Year or Fractional Homestead.—Hometlead: i o o s
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3
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15
16
17
18
19

20

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Auditor's Plat
SUBDIVISION or of Rng

Seac.[Town

Lot Sigch

Part of Lét 18

19
20
21

22 less spld
Part of 2271css sold
Part of 22

Part of 22
Part of 22
23
24
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Kaith or Ruth Likens
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Fredrick & Yargle Phipps

The Northern Gospel Miszsion
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Eloanor Bode Bradley

Cass County
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Orvillo P.& Yinna Mills

Cacll Vi& Donothy V.CAFHaHfor
Robart R.& Loils E.Mandars
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NAME AND ADDRESS
OF OWNER

V-420 John A, & Jeanotto Tabaka ;

ﬁZQZO Helen C.Sartell

48,01 2
V-420 John As& Joanctte Tabaka

48402 3
V-420 Robort A.% Kay Blais

49 ¢
V-420 Frank D. Burgeas

50 5
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1
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52001 8
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3éqzo Orvillo E.% Gwendolyn ¥.Johnson
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55 12
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H 1-2 Cass

NAME AND ADDRESS
OF OWNER

Leonard & Tda Tabaka
Floyd #.% Lorctta C,Drow
Leonard C.& Tda M,.Tabaka
Hlarry & Alice Carpenter
Longville Community Church
Stato of Minnesota
Arthur 5.& Gartrude Paul
Velma Mao Paul

Donn Ross Yotors,Inc,
Marvin D. Kellogg
Unorganized Torfifory of

Cagg County
Yorpen—tryon

*"&Vu’//ﬂ. : 2 - A

T
lonn & Hornetta Shaw

Salam Lutharn Church,%alam Evan
Luth.Congragation of Longville
Norman J.& Caroline C.Dupra

Jamaa Lee & Gwandolyn E.Workman

Floyd A& Alvera N.Twodor
Marritt T.& Florence Jordan
Marritt T.% Florence Jordon

Francaes M.Tabaka

15
16
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18
19

20

} . ill
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